
Equipe Place Temps NOM PRENOM CLUB

CNL 3 1 4:23.5 Prieto Charlyne LIVERDUN CN 
CNL 2 2 4:40.7 Vuille Chloe LIVERDUN CN 
LYH 2 3 4:45.2 WONNER ADELE BASSE HAM Y
LYH 3 4  4:56.8 ZANUTTINI ALICE BASSE HAM Y
LYH 1 5 5:23.9 DILLMANN LEA BASSE HAM Y

 CNL1 1 3:34.6 SCHREIBER PAUL LIVERDUN CN1
USM 1 2 3:41.2 FRECHIN QUENTIN MITTERSHEIM US
USM2 3 3:57.7 PFEIFFERT Gaspard MITTERSHEIM US
LYH 2 4 4:09.8 CHEVAUCHERIE-CARLIER  CLEMENT BASSE HAM Y
 CNL2 5 4:17.6 COLLIN LUKA LIVERDUN CN 2
LYH 1 6 4:25.5 HOFFMANN NATHAN BASSE HAM Y
 CNL4 7 4:39.4 MAGIS EVAN LIVERDUN CN 4
USM3 8 4:53.7 BRULFER FABIAN MITTERSHEIM US
CNL6 9 4:54.7 MAGIS MAEL LIVERDUN CN 4
 CNL3 10 4:56.3 LUTZ LEON LIVERDUN CN 3
 CNL5 11 5:48.7  CHEVEAU TOM LIVERDUN CN 5

 CNL1 Schreiber Paul LIVERDUN CN 1
 CNL1 Barré Esther LIVERDUN CN 1
 CNL1 Collin Luka LIVERDUN CN 1
 CNL1 Prieto Charlyne LIVERDUN CN 1
USM 1 PFEIFFERT Gaspard MITTERSHEIM US
USM 1 FRECHIN Quentin MITTERSHEIM US
USM 1 PETITJEAN  Paul MITTERSHEIM US
USM 1 BRULFER  Fabian MITTERSHEIM US
LYH 1 ZANUTTINI ALICE BASSE HAM Y
LYH 1 HOFFMANN NATHAN BASSE HAM Y
LYH 1 WONNER ADELE BASSE HAM Y
LYH 1 CHEVAUCHERIE-CARLIER CLEMENT BASSE HAM Y
 CNL2 Lutz Léon LIVERDUN CN 2
 CNL2 Magis Evan LIVERDUN CN 2
 CNL2 Mgis Mael LIVERDUN CN 2
 CNL2 Cheveau Tom LIVERDUN CN 2

CNL1 MAILLARD NADINE LIVERDUN CN
CNL1 IHSSAN CHARA LIVERDUN CN
CNL1 VUILLE NATHAN LIVERDUN CN
CNL1 VUILLE CHRISTELLE LIVERDUN CN
LYH 1 BAGNON NICOLAS BASSE HAM Y
LYH 1 HARI MARIEANNE BASSE HAM Y
LYH 1 BAUER MICHEL BASSE HAM Y
LYH 1 KAISER ARMAND BASSE HAM Y

 

USM 4 1 21:55.8 MAJCHRZAK OLYANNE MITTERSHEIM US
 CNL1 2 22:06.3 GRANDGIRARD CHARLOTTE LIVERDUN CN
USM 1 3 22:48.7 DIDIER GAELLE MITTERSHEIM US
USM 3 4 23:04.7 JEAN APOLLINE MITTERSHEIM US
USM 2 5 23:16.4 WAMBST LEA MITTERSHEIM US
USM5 6 23:35.7 KANY Noémie MITTERSHEIM US
USM6 7 24:56.3 DOLISY  Juliette MITTERSHEIM US

 

LYH 2 1 19:07.8 KREMER MATHIS BASSE HAM Y
 CNL2 2 19:21.0 KRAZER VIRGILE LIVERDUN CN
 CNL1 3 19:50.5 GRANDGIRARD ALEXIS LIVERDUN CN
USM 3 4 19:57.0 JOST ROMAIN MITTERSHEIM US
USM 1 5 20:01.1 BAUDOUIN TOM MITTERSHEIM US
USM 2 6 20:20.2 LALOUETTE JULES MITTERSHEIM US
USM4 7 21:27.3 HERTZIG RIPPA MADONNA  NATHAN MITTERSHEIM US
LYH 1 8 22:26.9 HOFFMANN NOAH BASSE HAM Y

 

LYH1 1 21:23.1 CUNIN CYRILLE BASSE HAM Y
SRM1 2 21:59.5 RACH ISABELLE METZ SR
LYH6 3 22:08.7 DAM CLAIRE BASSE HAM Y
LYH6 4 22:27.1 SCHARFF LOUISE BASSE HAM Y
LYH4 5 24:17.7 MIRANDELLE SABINE BASSE HAM Y
LYH7 6 26:20.5 SURMELY CLAIRE BASSE HAM Y
LYH3 7 27:30.2 HARI MARIEANNE BASSE HAM Y
LYH5 8 31:46.3 KIRSCH BRIGITTE BASSE HAM Y
LYH2 DNS NASSEY CHARLOTTE BASSE HAM Y
SRM2 DNS FLEUREAU CAROLE METZ SR

SRM3 1 17:14.0 DE RIDDER TOMAS METZ SR
CNL2 2 17:48.7 GEORGES QUENTIN LIVERDUN CN

RGTrier 3 17:52.0 FUSENIG VOLKER RGTRIER
RGTrier 4 18:12.0 BOCK NILS RGTRIER

CNL6 5 18:12.9 PRIETO EMMANUEL LIVERDUN CN
CNL1 8 19:03.1 COLLIN FRANCK LIVERDUN CN
SRM4 9 19:13.5 DUCHENE BENJAMIN METZ SR
USM2 10 19:43.7 POIROT ROLAND MITTERSHEIM US
CNL4 11 20:39.8 DIOT DAMIEN LIVERDUN CN
 SRM1 12 20:42.6 WEILER PHILIPPE METZ SR
CNL3 13 20:54.7 SCHREIBER PHILIPPE LIVERDUN CN
LYH2 14 20:55.3 BAGNON NICOLAS BASSE HAM Y
SRM2 16 21:24.1 SHAYKHIAN REMI 2 METZ SR
USM2 17 22:23.5 ROURE SEBASTIEN MITTERSHEIM US
LYH1 18 25:42.0  KAISER ARMAND BASSE HAM Y

J11 - J14 Mixt relai 5000m

J11-J14 Hommes 1000m

J11-J14 Hommes 1000m

1 19:53.3

Senior Mixt relai 5000m

4 23:40.7

2 20:02.0

3 23:13.8

14 -18 Filles 5000m

14 -18 Hommes 5000m

Senior Filles 5000m

Senior Hommes 5000m

1 19:20.4

2 22:23.0


